Jarvis Christian College Tuition and Fee Schedule 2015 - 2016

On-Campus Students – (Living Learning Center) Tuition	2015-2016 First Semester		2015-2016 Second Semester		2015-2016 Total Per School Year	
	\$	5,200	\$	5,200	\$	10,400
Technology Fee	\$	440	\$	440	\$	880
Student Activity Fee	\$	220	\$	220	\$	440
Room (LLC)		2,265	\$	2,265	\$	4,530
Board (Dining Hall)	\$ \$ \$	1,830	\$	1,830	\$	3,660
Board Tax	\$	125	\$	125	\$	250
Total	\$	10,080	\$	10,080	\$	20,160
On-Campus Students – (Other Dorms)						
Tuition	\$	5,200	\$	5,200	\$	10,400
Technology Fee		440	\$	440	\$	880
Student Activity Fee	\$ \$ \$	220	\$	220	\$	440
Room (Other)	\$	2,010	\$	2,010	\$	4,020
Board (Dining Hall)	\$	1,830	\$	1,830	\$	3,660
Board Tax	\$ \$	125	\$	125	\$	250
Total	\$	9,825	\$	9,825	\$	19,650
On Campus - Student Parent						
Tuition	\$	5,200	\$	5,200	\$	10,400
Technology Fee		440	\$	440	\$	880
Student Activity Fee	\$ \$ \$	220	\$	220	\$	440
Room (Student Parent)	\$	2,250	\$	2,250	\$	4,500
Total	\$	8,110	\$	8,110	\$	16,220
Student Parent Room for 12 Months					\$	6,750
Off-Campus Students						
Tuition	\$	5,200	\$	5,200	\$	10,400
Technology Fee	\$	440	\$	440	\$	880
Student Activity Fee	\$ \$ \$	220	\$	220	\$	440
Total	\$	5,860	\$	5,860	\$	11,720
Additional Cost for a Private Room - LLC	\$	2,040	\$	2,040	\$	4,080
Additional Cost for a Private Room - Other Dorms	\$	1,770	\$	1,770	\$	3,540
Auditional Cost for a Filivate Nobin - Other Donns	τ	_,	~	_,	\$	5,510

Tuition for part-time enrollment (less than 12 hours) or an overload (19 or more hours) is assessed at \$435 per semester hour; Admission Application Fee \$50 (Non-refundable); Housing Commitment Fee \$200 (Non-refundable)

Mandatory Parking Fee for Each On Campus Vehicle

\$ 35

It is each student's responsibility to ensure that you have adequate medical insurance as required by the Affordable Care Act (ACA).

Pricing subject to change without notice.